
City of Birmingham Artistic swimming 

Item Size  

Polo Shirt-Adults 

£18 

XS-34/36 

S-36/38 

M-38/40 

L-42 

XL-44/46 

XXL-48 

Initials sleeve/front- 

Size- 

Polo Shirt-Junior 

£15 

5-6-24/26 

7-8-26/28 

9-10-28/30 

11-12-30/32 

13-14-32/34 

Initials sleeve/front- 

Size- 

Hoodie -Adults 

£23 

S-36/38 

M-38/40 

L-42 

XL-44/46 

XXL-48 

XXXL-50/52 

Name arm- 

OR 

Initials front- 

Size- 

Hoodie- Junior 

£19 

5-6-24/26 

7-8-26/28 

9-10-28/30 

11-12-30/32 

13-14-32/34 

Name arm- 

OR 

Initials front- 

Size- 

Leggings-Adult 

£20 

XS-8 (26) 

S-10 (28) 

M-12 (30) 

L-14 (32) 

XL-16 (34) 

XXL- 18 (36) 

Name Leg- 

OR 

Initials front- 

Size- 

Leggings-Junior £16.50 

3-4 

5-6 

7-8 

9-10 

11-12 

Name Leg- 

OR 

Initials front- 

Size- 

Tracksuit Jacket- Adult 

£21 

XXS-32/34 

XS-34/36 

S-36/38 

M-38/40 

L-42 

XL-44/46 

XXL-48 

XXXL-50/52 

Name arm- 

OR 

Initials front- 

Size- 



Tracksuit Jacket- Junior 

£18 

5-6-24/26 

7-8-26/28 

9-10-28/30 

11-12-30/32 

13-14-32/34 

Name arm- 

OR 

Initials front- 

Size- 

Onsie-Adults 

£28 

XXS/XS-32/36 

S/M-36/40 

L/XL-42/46 

Name arm/leg- 

OR 

Initials front- 

Size 

Onsie-Junior 

£25 

3-4- h-104 (22) 

5-6- h-116 (24) 

7-8- h-128 (26) 

9-10- h-140 (28) 

11-12- h-152 (30.5) 

13- h-164 (33) 

Name arm/leg- 

OR 

Initials front- 

Sherpa Fleece Lined Waterproof Coat- 

Junior 

£50 

..........................................................          

     

Sherpa FleeceLined Waterproof Coat- 

Adult 

£65 

 

.......................................................... 

 

Sliders- junior 

£14 

.......................................................... 

Sliders- Adult 

£16 

 

----------------------------------------- 

Bottle & Bottle Holder 

£7 

5-8 

9-13 

 

................................................. 

 

Onesize 

 

 

................................................. 

 

Upto size 4 

 

................................................. 

 

Size 4-8 

 

----------------------------------- 

Name arm- 

OR  

Initials Front- 

.......................................................... 

 

Name arm- 

OR  

Initials Front- 

.......................................................... 

 

Initials- 

 

.......................................................... 

 

Initials- 

 

----------------------------------------- 

Bottle initials- 

Bottle holder Name- 

Gym Sac 

£7.50 
 Name- 



Gym Sac with Pocket 

£12.50 
 Name-  

Beanie 

£6 
  

Towel £10 Bath Towel Name- 

 

Amount of items ordered- 

Total cost- £ 

Please email completed forms to- hannahsopher@yahoo.com  

Bank details-Hannah Sopher- Account number- 00946909 Sort code-11-06-94 Halifax.  

Please use reference- COBAS followed by child’s name. 

Thank you for your order! 

mailto:hannahsopher@yahoo.com

